
2023 USA National Championships Day 2 Ring 3 (6pm)

Session Results - DAY 2 - RING 3

Session 1 

TUE 5 DEC 2023   - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Youth Male (YM106kg) TORRES Saviel MAT

GALEANO Yohan GULF

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX GARCIA Eddie NJ

MI

OZARK

MOV

PNW

TYLER Horace

SZENDRE Cheri

CONNOR Charles

SMITH Darrell

HOLLAND Kaitland

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 2 Youth Male (YM112kg) GALVAN Juan GULF

GOUFH Eduardo BOR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX CALO-OY Mary Ann GA

SEA

MAT

SW

SOU

VANDORN Herbert

EDWARDS Duane

WERLINSKY Marc

LUPER Andre

JAMES Kyle

30:26

30:27

30:27

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 3 Youth Male (YM112kg) REYES VELASCO Christo CCA

TOLEDO Elmer CCA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OZARK CONNOR Charles SCA

MOV

MAT

SOU

PNW

CRUZ George

SMITH Darrell

DIVON Joe

MWENDO Jadi

HOLLAND Kaitland

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 4 Youth Male (YM112kg) METZ Tremell OH

BROWN-EL Micah GA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT WERLINSKY Marc SOU

MAT

MI

SEA

CCA

TOUCHET Kimberly

DIVON Joe

SZENDRE Cheri

EDWARDS Duane

MURRIETA Andrew

28:29

28:29

28:29

26:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 5 Youth Male (YM119kg) WILLIAMS Yu'shore OH

GARZA Saul STX

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MOV SMITH Darrell MAT

SOU

PNW

SCA

GA

McGEORGE Gregory

MWENDO Jadi

HOLLAND Kaitland

CRUZ George

VANDORN Herbert

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6 Youth Male (YM119kg) ORDONEZ Ramon NJ

OROS Hector SCA

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX GARCIA Eddie MAT

SOU

MAT

OZARK

SEA

DIVON Joe

TOUCHET Kimberly

WERLINSKY Marc

CONNOR Charles

EDWARDS Duane

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 7 Youth Male (YM125kg) COVINGTON Thomas MI

LORA Damian FLGC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA EDWARDS Duane STX

NJ

SOU

MAT

MAT

CALO-OY Mary Ann

TYLER Horace

MWENDO Jadi

McGEORGE Gregory

DIVON Joe

30:26

30:26

29:27

30:26

29:27

RED

BLUE

8 8 Youth Male (YM125kg) MEDRANO Jose Antonio CCA

CHISHOLM Joseph CT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA EDWARDS Duane SW

MI

STX

OZARK

SOU

LUPER Andre

SZENDRE Cheri

GARCIA Eddie

CONNOR Charles

JAMES Kyle

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29
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TUE 5 DEC 2023   - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Youth Male (YM132kg) GARCIA Lorenzo CO

SUMMERS Zylei MAT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA VANDORN Herbert PNW

CCA

MOV

NJ

SOU

HOLLAND Kaitland

MURRIETA Andrew

SMITH Darrell

TYLER Horace

MWENDO Jadi

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 10 Youth Male (YM132kg) CAMACHO Rene GULF

QUIROZ Camilo OR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT DIVON Joe SW

SOU

SCA

STX

MI

LUPER Andre

JAMES Kyle

CRUZ George

GARCIA Eddie

SZENDRE Cheri

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 11 Youth Male (YM139kg) SPARROW Pryce IN

JACKSON Armond IN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT WERLINSKY Marc STX

SOU

SEA

NJ

GA

CALO-OY Mary Ann

TOUCHET Kimberly

EDWARDS Duane

TYLER Horace

VANDORN Herbert

28:29

27:30

27:30

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 12 Youth Male (YM139kg) COOPER Yoell NJ

ROBINSON Rashad PV BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI SZENDRE Cheri MOV

STX

SW

CCA

SOU

SMITH Darrell

CALO-OY Mary Ann

LUPER Andre

MURRIETA Andrew

MWENDO Jadi

28:29

28:29

30:27

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 13 Youth Male (YM147kg) RUIZ AVILA Adan SEA

HARRIMAN Lucas SEA BLUE RSC R2 2:48

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MOV SMITH Darrell SOU

STX

PNW

OZARK

MAT

JAMES Kyle

CALO-OY Mary Ann

HOLLAND Kaitland

CONNOR Charles

McGEORGE Gregory

8:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

14 14 Elite Male (EM119kg) LOPEZ Jouseph FL

WALSH Nicholas SEA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA VANDORN Herbert SOU

SCA

SOU

STX

MI

TOUCHET Kimberly

CRUZ George

MWENDO Jadi

GARCIA Eddie

SZENDRE Cheri

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

15 15 Elite Male (EM119kg) ZAMORA Orlando CCA

JIMERSON Azariah GULF

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OZARK CONNOR Charles MAT

SEA

SOU

GA

STX

WERLINSKY Marc

EDWARDS Duane

JAMES Kyle

VANDORN Herbert

CALO-OY Mary Ann

30:27

30:25

30:25

30:25

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 16 Elite Male (EM132kg) MARTINEZ Eric MAT

ALBARRAN Bryan SCA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX CALO-OY Mary Ann STX

PNW

CCA

NJ

SW

GARCIA Eddie

HOLLAND Kaitland

MURRIETA Andrew

TYLER Horace

LUPER Andre

29:28

30:27

28:29

28:29

30:27
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TUE 5 DEC 2023   - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 17 Elite Male (EM132kg) ORTIZ Christian MAT

RICHARD Gavin OH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA CRUZ George OZARK

MOV

MI

SOU

SEA

CONNOR Charles

SMITH Darrell

SZENDRE Cheri

TOUCHET Kimberly

EDWARDS Duane

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 18 Elite Male (EM147kg) TYLER Christopher NV

SMITH Lance MI BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA EDWARDS Duane SCA

GA

MAT

CCA

SW

CRUZ George

VANDORN Herbert

McGEORGE Gregory

MURRIETA Andrew

LUPER Andre

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

19 19 Elite Male (EM147kg) RILEY Jasir OH

SMITH Benjamin FL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT DIVON Joe SOU

MAT

MI

OZARK

STX

JAMES Kyle

WERLINSKY Marc

SZENDRE Cheri

CONNOR Charles

GARCIA Eddie

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

20 20 Elite Male (EM165kg) WILLIAMS Sorguey OH

CORMIER Skylar SOU BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA CRUZ George MAT

CCA

STX

MOV

PNW

WERLINSKY Marc

MURRIETA Andrew

CALO-OY Mary Ann

SMITH Darrell

HOLLAND Kaitland

28:29

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

21 21 Elite Male (EM165kg) MUNOZ Damian WTX

SANDERS Caleb NC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI SZENDRE Cheri SW

OZARK

MAT

SOU

GA

LUPER Andre

CONNOR Charles

DIVON Joe

TOUCHET Kimberly

VANDORN Herbert

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

22 22 Elite Male (EM189kg) GORDON Joseph SCA

NORE Matthew GA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA EDWARDS Duane MOV

STX

SOU

MAT

NJ

SMITH Darrell

CALO-OY Mary Ann

JAMES Kyle

McGEORGE Gregory

TYLER Horace

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


