

# 2023 USA National Championships Day 2 Ring 3 (6pm)

## Session Results - DAY 2 - RING 3



#### Session 1

### TUE 5 DEC 2023 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Youth Male (YM106kg)	RED BLUE	TORRES Saviel GALEANO Yohan		MAT GULF	RED	WP	5:0	
		Refer	ee: STX	GARCIA Eddie	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI OZARK MOV	TYLER Horace SZENDRE Cheri CONNOR Charles SMITH Darrell HOLLAND Kaitland			30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28
2	2	Youth Male (YM112kg)	RED BLUE	GALVAN Juan GOUFH Eduardo		GULF BOR	RED	WP	3:2	
		Refer	ee: STX	CALO-OY Mary Ann	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA MAT SW	VANDORN Herbert EDWARDS Duane WERLINSKY Marc LUPER Andre JAMES Kyle			30:26 30:27 30:27 28:29 28:29
3	3	Youth Male (YM112kg)	RED BLUE	REYES VELASCO Christo TOLEDO Elmer		CCA CCA	RED	WP	3:2	
		Refer	ee: OZARK	CONNOR Charles	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MOV MAT SOU	CRUZ George SMITH Darrell DIVON Joe MWENDO Jadi HOLLAND Kaitland			28:29 29:28 29:28 28:29 29:28
4	4	Youth Male (YM112kg)	RED BLUE	METZ Tremell BROWN-EL Micah		OH GA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Refer		WERLINSKY Marc	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU MAT MI SEA	TOUCHET Kimberly DIVON Joe SZENDRE Cheri EDWARDS Duane MURRIETA Andrew			28:29 28:29 28:29 26:29 28:29
5	5	Youth Male (YM119kg)	RED BLUE	WILLIAMS Yu'shore GARZA Saul		OH STX	RED	WP	5:0	
		Refer	ee: MOV	SMITH Darrell	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU PNW SCA	McGEORGE Gregor MWENDO Jadi HOLLAND Kaitland CRUZ George VANDORN Herbert	у		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
6	6	Youth Male (YM119kg)	RED BLUE	ORDONEZ Ramon OROS Hector		NJ SCA	RED	WO		
		Refer	ee: STX	GARCIA Eddie	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT SOU MAT OZARK	DIVON Joe TOUCHET Kimberly WERLINSKY Marc CONNOR Charles EDWARDS Duane			- - - -
7	7	Youth Male (YM125kg)	RED BLUE	COVINGTON Thomas LORA Damian		MI FLGC	RED	WP	5:0	
		Refer	ee: SEA	EDWARDS Duane	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NJ SOU MAT	CALO-OY Mary Ann TYLER Horace MWENDO Jadi McGEORGE Gregor DIVON Joe			30:26 30:26 29:27 30:26 29:27
8	8	Youth Male (YM125kg)	RED BLUE	MEDRANO Jose Antonio CHISHOLM Joseph		CCA CT	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Refer	ee: SEA	EDWARDS Duane	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI STX OZARK	LUPER Andre SZENDRE Cheri GARCIA Eddie CONNOR Charles JAMES Kyle			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29



# 2023 USA National Championships Day 2 Ring 3 (6pm)



## Session Results - DAY 2 - RING 3

#### Session 1

### TUE 5 DEC 2023 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	9	Youth Male (YM132kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE GA	GARCIA Lorenzo SUMMERS Zylei VANDORN Herbert	Judge 1:		BLUE HOLLAND Kaitland	WP	5:0	27:30
						Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NJ	MURRIETA Andrew SMITH Darrell TYLER Horace MWENDO Jadi			27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29
10	10	Youth Male (YM132kg)	)	RED BLUE	CAMACHO Rene QUIROZ Camilo		GULF OR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MAT	DIVON Joe	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU SCA STX	LUPER Andre JAMES Kyle CRUZ George GARCIA Eddie SZENDRE Cheri			30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27
11	11	Youth Male (YM139kg)	)	RED BLUE	SPARROW Pryce JACKSON Armond		IN IN	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	MAT	WERLINSKY Marc	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU SEA NJ	CALO-OY Mary Ann TOUCHET Kimberly EDWARDS Duane TYLER Horace VANDORN Herbert			28:29 27:30 27:30 29:28 27:30
12	12	Youth Male (YM139kg)	)	RED BLUE	COOPER Yoell ROBINSON Rashad		NJ PV	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	МІ	SZENDRE Cheri	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX	SMITH Darrell CALO-OY Mary Ann LUPER Andre MURRIETA Andrew MWENDO Jadi			28:29 28:29 30:27 27:30 28:29
13	13	Youth Male (YM147kg)	)	RED	RUIZ AVILA Adan		SEA				
			Referee:	BLUE MOV	HARRIMAN Lucas SMITH Darrell	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	STX PNW	JAMES Kyle CALO-OY Mary Ann HOLLAND Kaitland	RSC	R2 2	8:10 9:10 9:10
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		CONNOR Charles McGEORGE Gregor	у		9:10 9:10
14	14	Elite Male (EM119kg)		RED BLUE	LOPEZ Jouseph WALSH Nicholas		FL SEA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	GA	VANDORN Herbert	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA SOU STX	TOUCHET Kimberly CRUZ George MWENDO Jadi GARCIA Eddie SZENDRE Cheri			29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28
15	15	Elite Male (EM119kg)		RED BLUE	ZAMORA Orlando JIMERSON Azariah		CCA GULF	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	OZARK	CONNOR Charles	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA SOU GA	WERLINSKY Marc EDWARDS Duane JAMES Kyle VANDORN Herbert CALO-OY Mary Ann			30:27 30:25 30:25 30:25 30:27
16	16	Elite Male (EM132kg)		RED BLUE	MARTINEZ Eric ALBARRAN Bryan		MAT SCA	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	STX	CALO-OY Mary Ann	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PNW CCA NJ	GARCIA Eddie HOLLAND Kaitland MURRIETA Andrew TYLER Horace LUPER Andre			29:28 30:27 28:29 28:29 30:27



# 2023 USA National Championships Day 2 Ring 3 (6pm)

## Session Results - DAY 2 - RING 3



#### Session 1

### TUE 5 DEC 2023 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	17	Elite Male (EM132kg)		RED BLUE	ORTIZ Christian RICHARD Gavin		MAT OH	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SCA	CRUZ George	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	OZARK MOV MI SOU SEA	CONNOR Charles SMITH Darrell SZENDRE Cheri TOUCHET Kimberly EDWARDS Duane			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
18	18	Elite Male (EM147kg)		RED BLUE	TYLER Christopher SMITH Lance		NV MI	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	SEA	EDWARDS Duane	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GA MAT CCA	CRUZ George VANDORN Herbert McGEORGE Gregor MURRIETA Andrew LUPER Andre	у		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 29:28
19	19	Elite Male (EM147kg)		RED BLUE	RILEY Jasir SMITH Benjamin		OH FL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MAT	DIVON Joe	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT MI OZARK	JAMES Kyle WERLINSKY Marc SZENDRE Cheri CONNOR Charles GARCIA Eddie			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
20	20	Elite Male (EM165kg)		RED BLUE	WILLIAMS Sorguey CORMIER Skylar		OH SOU	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	SCA	CRUZ George	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CCA STX MOV	WERLINSKY Marc MURRIETA Andrew CALO-OY Mary Ann SMITH Darrell HOLLAND Kaitland			28:29 29:28 27:30 27:30 27:30
21	21	Elite Male (EM165kg)		RED BLUE	MUNOZ Damian SANDERS Caleb		WTX NC	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MI	SZENDRE Cheri	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SW OZARK MAT SOU GA	LUPER Andre CONNOR Charles DIVON Joe TOUCHET Kimberly VANDORN Herbert			28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30
22	22	Elite Male (EM189kg)		RED BLUE	GORDON Joseph NORE Matthew		SCA GA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SEA	EDWARDS Duane	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX SOU MAT	SMITH Darrell CALO-OY Mary Ann JAMES Kyle McGEORGE Gregor TYLER Horace			27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30

LEGEN	ID							
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points	